Deltagerliste

Chicks K

1 Ana Sofia Antonisen

2 Nikoline Kristensen

3 Lucca Borgen Torp Madsen

4 Selma Agnete Willemoe Wang

Cubs K

Signe Marie Lykkegaard
Wiktoria Schulz

Freja Vrbovci

Filippa Pierreville

Amira Charania

Filippa Fovér

Nora Flink

Alicja Eriksson
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Sandra Zsirai
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Claudia Pagans Frandsen
Adam Eltoft

Merle Isabella Bilstrup
Christina Bobek
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Cubs M

1 Maja Capik

2 Camilla Kjer

3 Natalee Rasmussen

4 Perle Marie Vejby Jensen
5 Sarah Kgbke Lauridsen

Springs K

1 Stella Behmen

Sofia Bandier

Laura Schrader

Dimitri Steffensen

Mille Marie Fuglsang Serensen
Alma Hjulmand Olesen

Cecilie Justesen

Nanna Cecilie Bjerring Jargensen
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Ingrid Larsson
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Joline Lam
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Magdalena Colak

24/10/2009
01/04/2010
17/09/2009
07/09/2009

08/07/2007
27/12/2007
30/12/2008
10/12/2008
29/11/2008
20/02/2009
01/11/2007
08/04/2008
25/06/2009
03/12/2008
31/12/2007
03/02/2009
11/12/2007

21/06/2008
31/01/2008
09/07/2007
18/02/2008
11/05/2008

27/12/2005
03/06/2006
30/05/2006
19/10/2006
30/08/2006
29/06/2006
17/08/2005
18/08/2005
31/01/2007
21/08/2006
01/06/2006
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1. Udgave 9 september 2017

Esbjerg Skgijteklub
Esbjerg Skajteklub
Hgrsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening
Hgrsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening

Aalborg Skajtelgberforening

Esbjerg Skgjteklub

Radovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Hgrsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening
Harsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening
Frederikshavn Skgjteforening
Gentofte Kunstskgijtelgberforening

Vojens Skgajteklub
Vojens Skajteklub
Tarnby Skgjteklub
Tarnby Skgjteklub
Gentofte Kunstskgijtelgberforening

Hvidovre Skgjte Klub

Hvidovre Skgjte Klub

Hvidovre Skgijte Klub

Aalborg Skgjtelgberforening
Vojens Skgajteklub

Rgdovre Skgijte- og Ishockey klub
Radovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Radovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Malmé KK

ESK
ESK
HKF
HKF

ASF
ESK
RSIK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
HKF
HKF
FSF
GKF

VSK
VSK
TSK
TSK
GKF

HSK
HSK
HSK
ASF
VSK
RSIK
RSIK
RSIK
MKK
MKK
MKK



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Marie Saldern Miller

Clara Diekelman

Leerke Lohse Hejlsberg
Caroline Rerbgl Jargensen
Stephannie Wennewald

Freya Cicilia Sgndergaard-Olsen

Frida Stavngaard
Andrea Bulow-Lehnsby
Julia Rottwitt

Klara Langhoff-Roos Wernevi

Julie Lgvendahl Eefsen
Mille Taung

Ursula Hodge

Isabella Bobek

Thea Ottilia Vagg

Ella Ellgaard Soneff
Sienna Ramsey

Springs M

1
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Elena Jensen
Katja Nielsen
Babette Filtenborg
Sofie Stougaard
Emilie Juel Jensen
Diana Tolkach

Fie Egan Magnussen
Roberta Hayrup
Frederikke Harstad
Camilla Poulsen
Emilia Due Borch
Emma Svendsen
Clara Lund

Debs K Piger
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Anna Bech

Annika Bavnhgj

Laura Suh Mgller Jensen
Jasmin Schultz

Emely Meisner

Nadia Lundgren

Sofie Froding

Leia Palenmark

Sofie Jensen

Flora Rglling

Emma Bredahl Bjgrnslev
Maria Olivia Knudsen
Matilde Jung Nielsen
Laura Monika Severinsen
Cecilie Adele Theisen

18/08/2005
21/12/2005
09/11/2006
12/08/2006
05/07/2005
04/12/2005
16/07/2006
02/03/2006
09/12/2006
12/10/2005
27/10/2006
10/10/2005
16/04/2006
27/11/2005
12/04/2006
19/01/2007
29/04/2006

16/06/2006
25/12/2005
14/01/2006
10/06/2006
10/11/2005
09/10/2007
28/08/2008
20/01/2006
17/11/2006
22/07/2006
01/07/2006
08/07/2005
22/08/2006

02/09/2004
24/11/2004
13/11/2004
02/06/2005
28/06/2005
28/02/2006
16/03/2006
05/06/2005
22/02/2005
18/04/2005
23/08/2004
04/05/2005
08/03/2005
06/03/2005
21/03/2005

Gladsaxe Skajtelaber Forening
Gladsaxe Skajtelgber Forening
Tarnby Skgjteklub

Harsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening
Frederikshavn Skgjteforening
Odense Skgjteklub

Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Herning Skgijtelgber Forening
Skgjteklub Kebenhavn

Skajteklub Kgbenhavn

Hvidovre Skgijte Klub

Aalborg Skajtelgberforening

Vojens Skgajteklub

Odense Skgjteklub

Odense Skgjteklub

Hgrsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening
Harsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening
Hgrsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening
Frederikshavn Skajteforening
Frederikshavn Skgjteforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Herning Skeajtelgber Forening

Hvidovre Skgjte Klub

Hvidovre Skgjte Klub

Esbjerg Skajteklub

Radovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Gladsaxe Skgjtelgber Forening
Tarnby Skgjteklub

Harsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening
Hgrsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening
Harsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening
Frederikshavn Skgjteforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening

GSF
GSF
TSK
HKF
FSF
OSK
GKF
GKF
GKF
GKF
GKF
GKF
GKF
GKF
HSF
SKK
SKK

HSK
ASF
VSK
OSK
OSK
HKF
HKF
HKF
FSF
FSF
GKF
GKF
HSF

HSK
HSK
ESK
RSIK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
GSF
TSK
HKF
HKF
HKF
FSF
GKF



16 Olivia Rottwitt
17 Josefine Agerbo

Debs K Drenge
1 Marcus Benjamin Bilstrup

Debs M Piger

Maria Frank

Esandi De Zoysa
Leerke Danielsen
Maike Klinge Gabriels
Olivia Helboe Hasselby
Emma Johansson
Anna-Flora Colmor Jepsen
Julie Vestergaard
Courtney Goldbeck
Selma Lykke Larsen
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Novice K1 Piger
1 Nina Behmen
Laura Larsen
Sofie Aagaard Mikkelsen
Line Dalgas
Josephine Filtenborg
Maria Straarup
Mia Bloch Thomsen
Amalie Salvie Dahl Hansen
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Olivia Kjaller Jespersen

-
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Caroline Ringgaard
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Emma Mikkelsen
Alma Gynild
Victoria Denic
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Annabell Meisner

-
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Mariam Al-Saadoun
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Kristine Skott Hansen

—
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Maja Hansen
Bibi Nilsson
Emma Narby
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Ida Ege Petersen

N
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Laura Ehrhorn Dollerup

N
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Selin Gliven
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Veronica Kristensen

N
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Zenia Hgjrup Hansen

N
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Naja Hansen

N
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Angelina La Cour

N
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Emma fonager
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Camilla Kofoed Stender
Sarah Sggaard Wellendorf

w
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Catharina Saltorp-Jargensen

18/11/2004
11/06/2005

23/06/2005

06/12/2004
14/12/2004
15/03/2005
27/07/2004
01/03/2005
04/03/2005
15/02/2005
04/10/2004
16/04/2005
04/08/2005

06/02/2003
01/06/2003
16/01/2003
27/01/2004
25/05/2003
18/12/2003
16/03/2003
09/02/2003
02/06/2003
05/07/2002
23/10/2003
13/08/2002
08/03/2004
13/01/2004
09/01/2003
12/09/2002
18/07/2002
10/08/2003
30/08/2003
20/03/2004
07/02/2003
12/05/2003
19/01/2003
27/02/2004
28/02/2004
22/02/2003
14/07/2003
08/01/2003
07/07/2002
21/02/2003

Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Herning Skeajtelgber Forening

Arhus Skeijteklub

Hvidovre Skgijte Klub
Hvidovre Skgjte Klub
Vojens Skajteklub
Odense Skgjteklub
Odense Skgjteklub

Harsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening

Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Herning Skgjtelgber Forening

Hvidovre Skgijte Klub

Hvidovre Skgijte Klub

Aalborg Skgjtelgberforening
Vojens Skajteklub

Vojens Skgajteklub

Vojens Skgajteklub

Esbjerg Skgijteklub

Rgdovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Redovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Rgdovre Skgijte- og Ishockey klub
Radovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Radovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Malmo KK

Malmé KK

Gladsaxe Skgjtelgber Forening
Odense Skgjteklub

Odense Skgjteklub

Tarnby Skgjteklub

Arhus Skaijteklub

Arhus Skgijteklub

Arhus Skeijteklub

Arhus Skgijteklub

Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Herning Skeajtelgber Forening
Herning Skgjtelgber Forening
Herning Skgjtelgber Forening
Herning Skgjtelgber Forening
Herning Skaijtelgber Forening
Skejteklub Kebenhavn

Skajteklub Kgbenhavn

GKF
HSF

ASK

HSK
HSK
VSK
OSK
OSK
HKF
GKF
GKF
GKF
HSF

HSK
HSK
ASF
VSK
VSK
VSK
ESK
RSIK
RSIK
RSIK
RSIK
RSIK
MKK
MKK
GSF
OSK
OSK
TSK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
GKF
HSF
HSF
HSF
HSF
HSF
SKK
SKK



Novice K2 Piger

1 Tram Berkowitz
Julia Mishukova
Emma Wolf
Julie Rose
Nicole Yanka Trasborg
Thyra Tunestal
Pernilla Lells
Alexandra Levit
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Nicole Ciecierska
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Rasmeet Kaur
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Sofia Kammer
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Maja Holtz Petersen
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Masha Knudsen
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Johanne Lohmann
Annika Wellner Ottzen
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Novice K2 Drenge
1 Tobias Danielsen

Novice M Piger

1 AnnSophie Ostergaard Jensen

Julia Nielsen
Josefine Wichmann Lund

Maya Chandler

Mia Juel Jensen

Annika Skibby

Helene Lohse Hejlsberg
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Nicole Romanova Jensen
Asta Alberte Willemoe Wang
Amailie Borup
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Louise Vestergaard
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Sophie Amalie Vagg
Charlotte Liitken
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Junior K1 Damer

Victoria Humlebaek Jensen
Kzenia Aristoff

Katrine Eskildsen

Karoline Saldern Miiller
Gabriella Ostergaard
Tanja Loesch

Alberte Viola Vejre

Eileen Young
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Denize Jasarovska

-
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Samira Jasarovska

Isabelle Westergaard Michailoff Clausen

09/12/2002
27/06/2003
11/11/2003
23/06/2003
23/11/2003
30/10/2002
31/01/2004
07/03/2003
29/09/2003
02/12/2002
08/05/2003
22/04/2003
27/02/2003
27/03/2004
27/07/2003

22/04/2003

24/02/2003
07/01/2003
09/12/2003
12/01/2004
16/11/2003
17/12/2003
29/12/2002
23/03/2002
01/12/2003
28/03/2003
25/08/2003
27/08/2002
02/03/2003
16/12/2002

03/05/2002
24/01/2000
01/06/2001
29/03/2002
13/06/1999
01/02/2001
29/09/2001
25/07/2001
14/02/2002
14/02/2002

Hvidovre Skgjte Klub

Aalborg Skgijtelgberforening
Esbjerg Skajteklub

Radovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Rgdovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Malmé KK

Odense Skgjteklub

Frederikshavn Skgjteforening
Frederikshavn Skajteforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening

Vojens Skajteklub

Hvidovre Skgjte Klub

Aalborg Skajtelgberforening
Vojens Skgajteklub

Gladsaxe Skgjtelgber Forening
Odense Skgjteklub

Odense Skgjteklub

Tarnby Skgjteklub

Tarnby Skgjteklub

Tarnby Skejteklub

Harsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening

Frederikshavn Skgjteforening
Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Herning Skeajtelgber Forening
Tarnby Skgjteklub

Hvidovre Skgjte Klub

Hvidovre Skgijte Klub

Aalborg Skgjtelgberforening
Gladsaxe Skajtelgber Forening
Frederikshavn Skgjteforening
Arhus Skgijteklub

Gentofte Kunstskgjtelgberforening
Herning Skgjtelgber Forening
Skajteklub Kabenhavn

Skejteklub Kebenhavn

HSK
ASF
ESK
RSIK
RSIK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
OSK
FSF
FSF
GKF
GKF
GKF

VSK

HSK
ASF
VSK
GSF
OSK
OSK
TSK
TSK
TSK
HKF
FSF
GKF
HSF
TSK

HSK
HSK
ASF
GSF
FSF
ASK
GKF
HSF
SKK
SKK



Junior K2 Damer
1 Felice Basbagll

2 Simone Nicoline Christensen

3 Anna Beier Jargensen
4 Cathrine Busch Lund

5 Amalie Bulow Svenstrup
6 Caroline Sauer Eilsg

7 Nicole Margrethe Bech Oler

8 Mejse Lund Freno
9 Sara Buch-Weeke
10 Mia Refer

Junior M Herre
1 Linus Colmor-Jepsen

2 Lucas Strzelec

Junior M Damer

1 Caroline Oreskov Christoffersen

2 Jane Iskov

3 Pernille Mingon Olsen

4 Camilla Grue

5 Sara Borch Nielsen

6 Freja Juel Jensen

7 Sofie Korsgaard

8 Ellen Garver Danielsen

9 Elisabet Saevarsdottir
10 Line Gundager Jensen

Senior K1 Damer
1 Loise Frost
2 Marjo Juntunen Nielsen
3 Pia Meldgard

Senior K2 Damer
1 Vivian Letholm
2 Signe Schwartz
3 Anja Charania

Senior M Damer
1 Emma Andersen
2 Malene Andersen

14/11/2001
20/11/2001
15/06/2002
09/01/2002
16/03/2001
06/01/2000
16/04/2000
24/09/1999
02/05/2002
19/10/2001

16/03/2001
02/05/2002

16/04/1999
28/07/2000
19/10/2001
05/10/2000
27/03/2000
30/08/2001
11/04/2001
04/04/2002
20/01/1999
27/02/2002

02/09/1996
23/09/1972
29/04/1989

28/12/1982
10/06/1997
06/08/1983

14/03/1997
02/02/1998

Vojens Skgajteklub
Vojens Skgajteklub
Vojens Skajteklub
Vojens Skgjteklub
Vojens Skgajteklub

Rgdovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Rgdovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Radovre Skgjte- og Ishockey klub
Harsholm Kunstskgjtelgber Forening

Skajteklub Kgbenhavn

Gladsaxe Skajtelaber Forening
Herning Skgijtelgber Forening

Hvidovre Skgijte Klub

Vojens skgjteklub

Gladsaxe Skajtelgber Forening
Gladsaxe Skajtelgber Forening
Odense Skgjteklub

Odense Skgjteklub

Odense Skgjteklub

Tarnby Skgjteklub

Aalborg Skajtelgberforening
Herning Skgjtelgber Forening

Hvidovre Skgjte Klub

Harsholm Kunstskgijtelgber Forening

Herning Skeajtelgber Forening

Vojens Skajteklub
Esbjerg Skgjteklub
Gladsaxe Skgjtelgber Forening

Esbjerg Skajteklub
Frederikshavn Skajteforening

VSK
VSK
VSK
VSK
VSK
RSIK
RSIK
RSIK
HKF
SKK

GSF
HSF

HSK
VSK
GSF
GSF
OSK
OSK
OSK
TSK
ASF
HSF

HSK
HKF
HSF

VSK
ESK
GSF

ESK
FSF



